Safety Contact Mat
Data Sheet
SENTIR mat Safety Contact Mat Page 2-8 En
gl
is
h
2
The principle of the safety-contact-mat

* tested according to EN 13856-1
                                                   SENTIR mat - 14 - 1T0 - NP
Type code information
Designation
ASO - Safety Contact Mat
Type of mat
U	 - One compound mat
T	 - One compound mat with
	 molded ramprail
F	 - One compound mat for
	    metal plate
Number of switching
zones within one mat
Cable version
0	 - 1 x connection cable 2-wire (KMS)
4.0	 - 1 x M8 male plug  and
	   1 x M8 female plug
4.2	 - like 4.0 with M8 connect. cable 2,5m
4.3	 - like 4.0 with 5m cable
	   M8 female plug and
	   M8 resistor male plug
4.4	 - like 4.0 with 5m cable
	   M8 male plug and
	   5m cable M8 female plug
5.0	 - 1x integrated resistor and
	 1x M8 male plug and
	 5m cable with M8 female plug
Cover quality
NP	 - Euro dot surface
	    with one compound
	    mat
SA	 - Sandy surface
	    with one compound
	    mat
ARB	- Aluminum plate
TBV	- Stainless steel plate
Special covers or colors
on request
Technical specifications for
Safety contact mats
SENTIR mat 14 U / ASK 14 T SENTIR mat 14 ARB
Max. dimension 2350 mm x 1350 mm 2350 mm x 1350 mm
Standard dimensions
available from stock
only SENTIR mat 14 U / T
1000 mm x   750 mm
1000 mm x 1000 mm
1000 mm x 1500 mm
Construction height 14 mm with covering 14 mm with covering
Surface Euro dot checkered